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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 14:35 Lingfield [Nonios 8.80 2.00 Win 1 15.60 21.58
Single 29th 15:35 Definitly Red 9.78 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 5.98
Doncaster
Single 29th 13:50 Coded 10.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 5.98
Doncaster Message
Single 27th 13:55 llhabela Fact 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7.98
Newcastle
Single 27th 16:00 Ludlow |Kilconny Bridge 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 9.98
Single 27th 14:50 Ludlow |The Newest 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.23
One
Single 26th 15:05 Split Down 3.05 2.00 Win 1 4.10 9.23
Southwell South
Single 26th 14:35 Brooklyn Boy 2.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.13
Southwell
Single 26th 14:40 First Account 2.24 2.00 Win 1 2.48 7.13
Musselburgh
Single 25th 15:00 Lingfield |Palavecino 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 4.65
Single 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Believe In Love 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.35
Single 25th 16:45 Catterick |The 2.78 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1.35
Composeur
Single 24th 16:45 Equidae 2.28 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0.65
Southwell
Single 24th 14:05 Watheer 3.65 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.65
Southwell
Single 23rd 14:20 Fontwell |Echo Watt 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 3.65
Single 22nd 14:25 Kempton |Song For 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 -0.49
Someone
Single 22nd 13:15 Kempton |Master 3.45 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -2.79
Tommytucker
Single 22nd 18:30 Arctic Sound 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.79
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 17:30 Today Power 2.92 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.21
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 20:15 Watheer 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 221
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:45 Pilot Wings 2.90 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.46
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:45 Pike Corner 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.46
\Wolverhampto [Cross
n
Single 21st 14.07 Lucky Lover 2.38 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.46
Newcastle Boy
Single 21st 13:00 Snookered 2.34 1.00 Win 1 1.34 5.46
Newcastle
Single 21st 14:25 Lingfield |Agreed 2.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.12
Single 21st 16:50 Exeter |Whitehotchillifili 2.32 1.00 Win 1 1.32 5.12
Single 21st 15:20 Exeter |No Rematch 6.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.8
Single 21st 14:47 Exeter |Danny Kirwan 1.71 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.8
Single 20th 16:41 \Wenceslaus 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.8
Huntingdon
Single 20th 19:30 Rulers 3.10 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.8
Chelmsford Kingdom
City
Single 19th 17:02 Adrimel 2.28 2.00 Win 1 2.56 10.8

Doncaster
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 16:30 Captain 1.61 2.00 Loss U -2.00 8.24
Doncaster Cattistock
Single 18th 16:35 Oscar 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.90 10.24
Musselburgh  |Ceremony
Single 18th 15:35 Duke Of Navan 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.34
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:45 Lingfield |Yukon Mission 6.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.34
Single 17th 14:00 Lingfield |Tebay 2.82 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.34
Single 17th 14:00 Lingfield |Rockesbury 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.34
Single 17th 20:00 Kempton |Qatar Queen 5.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.34
Single 17th 14:50 Carlisle |Hold That 2.72 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.34
Taught
Single 17th 14:15 Carlisle |Sao Maxence 1.59 1.00 Win 1 0.59 12.34
Single 16th 15:55 Kempton |King\'s Advice 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.75
Single 14th 17:10 Three C\'s 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 13.75
Southwell
Single 14th 14:35 Lingfield |Plantadream 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.25
Single 14th 14:35 Lingfield |[Emraan 2.52 1.00 Win 1 1.52 12.25
Single 13th 20:00 Pitcher\'s Point 2.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.73
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 19:30 Lucky\'s Dream 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 11.73
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 17:30 Winnetka 3.80 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.35
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 17:30 Garsman 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 12.35
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 16:35 Decision Maker 2.52 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.85
Southwell
Single 12th 13:45 Adjutant 2.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.85
Southwell
Single 12th 18:30 Kempton|London Calling 2.92 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.85
Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Meghan 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.85
Sparkle
Single 11th 19:20 Discovery 2.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.85
Newcastle Island
Single 11th 15:15 Prince Of 2.30 2.00 Win 1 2.60 12.85
Chelmsford Eagles
City
Single 10th 17:05 Sound Mixer 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 16:45 Lady 5.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.25
Plumpton Chartreuse
Single 10th 14:15 Fraser Island 2.62 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.25
Plumpton
Single 9th 16:45 Golden 2.76 1.00 Race - 0.00 14.25
Southwell Fountain Cancelled
Single 9th 15:10 Lofty 3.75 1.00 Race - 0.00 14.25
Southwell Cancelled
Single 8th 12:48 Uttoxeter|Daphne Du 1.91 2.00 Win 1 1.82 14.25
Clos
Single 8th 14:25 Newbury |Altior 1.44 1.00 Win 1 0.44 12.43
Single 8th 13:15 Newbury |Chantry House 1.53 1.00 Win 1 0.53 11.99
Single 7th 14:00 Sambucca 8.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 11.46
Southwell Spirit
Single 7th 16:30 Kempton |Flinteur Sacre 1.52 2.00 Win 1 1.04 15.46
Single 6th 14:45 Thurles |The Bosses 2.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.42
Oscar
Single 6th 15:30 Glory And 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.42
Doncaster Fortune
Single 6th 13:23 Coopers 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17.42
Doncaster Square
Single 5th 18:40 Kybosh 7.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 18.42

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 16:00 Six Til Twelve 4.30 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 22.42
Southwell

Single 5th 13:30 Mulzim 2.16 1.00 Win 1 1.16 26.42
Southwell

Single 5th 15:15 Ludlow |Molineaux 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.26

Single 4th 14:25 Evander 2.62 2.00 Win 1 3.24 27.26
Sedgefield

Single 4th 15:50 Market |Quantum Of 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.02
Rasen Solace

Single 4th 20:30 Kempton |[Estrela Star 5.40 4.00 Win 1 17.60 26.02

Single 4th 20:00 Kempton |Munaajaat 3.45 4.00 Win 1 9.80 8.42

Single 4th 18:00 Kempton|Law Of Peace 1.46 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.38

Single 3rd 18:30 Bezzas Lad 3.85 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 0.62
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 14:55 Carlisle |Penny Mallow 1.86 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.62

Single 3rd 13:50 Carlisle |Goobinator 1.67 2.00 Win 1 1.34 5.62

Single 1st 16:33 Ask A Honey 2.64 2.00 Win 1 3.28 4.28
Wetherby Bee

Single 1st 13:45 Lingfield |Kachy 1.49 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 1

Single 1st 12:35 Lingfield |Ayr Harbour 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 1

Single 1st 19:15 Kempton |Crimson King 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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